Sakhnatska Oksana Andriivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

National Commission of Securities and Stock Exchange
Market, Head of Staff

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.98
Expand

risks

1. Declared income from sale of property - 200010.00 UAH exceed
more than three times the valuation of these property that was
declared in the previous year - 14558.00 UAH

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/380
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/380
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/380
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/380
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/965895bd-adb5-4e61-aea3-207252f9de01

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Sakhnatska Oleksandra Oleksandrivna daughter —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21017
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21017
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21017
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21017

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

HauioHasibHa KOMiIcCis 3 LLiHHUX
nanepiB Ta (OHAOBOIr0 PUHKY,
KepiBHUK amapaTy

HauioHasibHA KOMICisi 3 LLiIHHUX
nanepie Ta GOHAOBOI0 PUHKY,
KepiBHUK anapaTy

HauioHasibHa KOMicCis 3 LLiHHUX
rnarnepiB Ta (QOHAOBOIr0 PUHKY,
KepiBHUK anapaTy

HauioHasibHA KOMICis 3 LLiIHHUX
nanepie Ta GOHAOBOI0 PUHKY,
KepiBHUK anapaTy

National SNational Securities
and Stock Market
Commissionecurities and Stock
Market Comission, Head of
Staff

National Securities and Stock
Market Commission, Head of
Staff

34 965,67

34 964,91

26 159,55

17 041,70

19 069,71

9 062,41


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7faee62d-2430-4899-b1a5-6c9e116b49f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5864169b-8f73-4ef6-91d2-e83d46696199
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_376b5e39-86f7-4d81-8492-ddc69c9365bd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b49f63d4-a435-4c64-aaa7-b1e452da4476
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8abc22b-c966-4392-89ff-2b1c5b32f74f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ac0fd8bd-c556-4ec5-b9a9-e9f0bcbd99f0

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

475
000,00

000,00

475
000,00

000,00

500
000,00

6
713,00

300
000,00

6
261,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7faee62d-2430-4899-b1a5-6c9e116b49f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7faee62d-2430-4899-b1a5-6c9e116b49f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7faee62d-2430-4899-b1a5-6c9e116b49f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5864169b-8f73-4ef6-91d2-e83d46696199
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5864169b-8f73-4ef6-91d2-e83d46696199
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5864169b-8f73-4ef6-91d2-e83d46696199
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_376b5e39-86f7-4d81-8492-ddc69c9365bd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_376b5e39-86f7-4d81-8492-ddc69c9365bd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_376b5e39-86f7-4d81-8492-ddc69c9365bd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b49f63d4-a435-4c64-aaa7-b1e452da4476
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b49f63d4-a435-4c64-aaa7-b1e452da4476
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b49f63d4-a435-4c64-aaa7-b1e452da4476
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8abc22b-c966-4392-89ff-2b1c5b32f74f

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

250
000,00

44
738,00

350
000,00

34
344,00

200
000,00

400
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8abc22b-c966-4392-89ff-2b1c5b32f74f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8abc22b-c966-4392-89ff-2b1c5b32f74f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ac0fd8bd-c556-4ec5-b9a9-e9f0bcbd99f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ac0fd8bd-c556-4ec5-b9a9-e9f0bcbd99f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ac0fd8bd-c556-4ec5-b9a9-e9f0bcbd99f0

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 9 157,15

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7faee62d-2430-4899-b1a5-6c9e116b49f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5864169b-8f73-4ef6-91d2-e83d46696199
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_376b5e39-86f7-4d81-8492-ddc69c9365bd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b49f63d4-a435-4c64-aaa7-b1e452da4476
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8abc22b-c966-4392-89ff-2b1c5b32f74f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ac0fd8bd-c556-4ec5-b9a9-e9f0bcbd99f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7faee62d-2430-4899-b1a5-6c9e116b49f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5864169b-8f73-4ef6-91d2-e83d46696199
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_376b5e39-86f7-4d81-8492-ddc69c9365bd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b49f63d4-a435-4c64-aaa7-b1e452da4476
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8abc22b-c966-4392-89ff-2b1c5b32f74f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ac0fd8bd-c556-4ec5-b9a9-e9f0bcbd99f0

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

224.7 sq.
(3)

224.7 sq.
(3)

224.7 sq.
(3)

224.7 sq.
(3)

224.7 sq.
(3)

146.5 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7faee62d-2430-4899-b1a5-6c9e116b49f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5864169b-8f73-4ef6-91d2-e83d46696199
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_376b5e39-86f7-4d81-8492-ddc69c9365bd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b49f63d4-a435-4c64-aaa7-b1e452da4476
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8abc22b-c966-4392-89ff-2b1c5b32f74f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ac0fd8bd-c556-4ec5-b9a9-e9f0bcbd99f0

VEHICLES:

2019 * Toyota Land Cruiser 2005
2019 * Toyota Land Cruiser 2005
2018 » Toyota Land Cruiser 2005
2017 » Toyota Land Cruiser 2005
2016 * Toyota Land Cruiser 120 2005
2015 * TonoTta Land Cruiser 2005
all
CAREER:
Jan. 26, 2012 — National Commission of

Securities and Stock Exchange
Market, Head of Staff


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7faee62d-2430-4899-b1a5-6c9e116b49f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5864169b-8f73-4ef6-91d2-e83d46696199
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_376b5e39-86f7-4d81-8492-ddc69c9365bd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b49f63d4-a435-4c64-aaa7-b1e452da4476
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8abc22b-c966-4392-89ff-2b1c5b32f74f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ac0fd8bd-c556-4ec5-b9a9-e9f0bcbd99f0
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/380
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/380
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/380

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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